
 

Head Coach: Joe Crawford
Assistant Coaches:  Eric Brown

Team Managers:  Arty Czajkowski
Athletic Trainer: LaNay Coleman Burke

*Team Captain

Parent/Gaurdian

2 02 4

YORKTOWN
PATRIOTS

No. Name Pos. Year

JV LACROSSE

Alex Len
Beckett Crescioli
Luke Sinton
Hudson Fang
Logan Golden
Peyton Tien
Owen Lefton
Justin White
Alex Randisi
Logan Kaetzel
Caden Henault
Truman Becknell*
Andrew Sacks
Jack Burkholder
Drew Rothman
Quinn Jones
Xavier Alford
Alejo Larriuz
Quinn Ballard
Wyatt Taphorn
Carter Eckle
Kostas Alexis
PJ Cooper*
Mikey Cowan*
Michael Hornyak 
Julius Hornyak 
Benjamin Leon
Logan McGraw
Shane Campbell
Thomas Tranfa

Jen & Bob
Liz & Tom
Laurie & Hal
Amy & Kevin
Lisa & Linwood
Connie & Pat
Jenn & Steve
Kyung & Doug
Karen & Chris
Amy & Keith
Kim & John
Kim & Dan
Erica & Aaron
Jennifer & Randy
Shana & Mark
Kelly & Pete
Alisha & Cameron
Patricia & Josh
Sharon & Jason
Caitlyn & Steve
Laurian & Bryan
Kelly & Tony
Christy & Larry
Michelle & Tor
Zaya & Mike
Zaya & Mike
Kathi & Don
Anne & David
Chrissy & Alasdair
Janna & Frank

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
21
22
23
24
28
29
31
32
33
34
36
39

D
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D
A
M
D
D
M
M
A
M
M
M
G
M
M
M
A

LSM
M/FO
M/FO
LSM/D

D
A
M
M
M

LSM/D
G
D

9
10
8
10
10
10
10
10
9
8
10
10
9
10
10
9
8
11
10
8
9
10
10
10
8
9
10
10
9
9
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YORKTOWN
PATRIOTS

Head Coach: Greg Beer
Assistant Coaches:Michael Crowe,

Jonathan Shears, Nico Burns
Team Managers:  Grace Fettig, Lauren Bethancourt,

Olivia Shea, Van Tranfa,
Athletic Trainer: LaNay Coleman Burke

*Team Captain

No. Name Pos. Year Parent/Gaurdian

VARSITY LACROSSE

Hayden Whittington*
Evan Beeman
Bryce Luncher*
Gray MacAulay
Aidan Kalten
Jackson Freeman-Moore
Hudson Greene*
Jackson Danzig
Dylan Lefton
Ryan Boehk
Chris Montecino
George Firebaugh
Griffin Morse
Vaughan Gilberg
Nathan Evans
Darius Rahbaran
Billy Weber
Addison Dana
Eli Pillch
Jordan Romero Guitierrez
Aidan Kroon
Max Myers
Roger Allenbaugh
Mason Wing
Grant Stafford
Kidus Yinsu
Mitchell Ferguson
Luke Sanne
Max Firebaugh
Grant Buckley
Harry Larbalestier*
Sid Ogea
Nick Hornyak
Jay Cranford
Gabe Edmeades
Nate Randles
JJ Randisi
J.P. Gorman

Melanie & Whit
Lisa, Paul
Julie & Mark
Heather & Chris
Denise & Mark
Julie & Aaron
Lauren & Brian
Lynsey
Jenn & Steve
Kristina & Eric
Katie
Karin Hammar & Josh
Barb & Colin
Karen, Anders
Jane & Scott
Kathy McPherson
Ronna & Charles
Caroline & Addison
Wendy & Joe
Luci
Nicole, Josh
Renee & Chris
Marsha & Roger
Debbie & John
Daria & Scott
Hanna Bekele
Katie & Rob
Heather & Matt
Karin Hammar & Josh
Jennifer & Scott
Kathleen & Andy
Meg & Clif
Zaya & Mike
Lynne & Jay
Sunny & Jeff
Jill & Jeff
Karen & Chris
Kathleen

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
37
39
40

G
D

SSDM
M

LSM
D
A
M

M/FO
A/M
M
M
A
M
A
M

SSDM
D/LSM

A
M/FO
SSDM

D
A
M
M

SSDM
D
M
D
M
D
M
M
A
G
A
M
G

12
11
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
11
12
10
11
12
12
11
11
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11
11
11
11
11
12
11
12
11
11
9
11
12


